
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2310071 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2310071 1 Library Fee 3500

2310071 1 Transportation Fee 6000

2310071 1 Admission And Registration Fee 6000

2310071 1 Laboratory And Clinical Training Fee 5000

2310071 1 SNA charges 3250

2310071 1 Computer Fee 3000

2310071 1 Internal And Sessional Examination Fee 3000

2310071 1 Extra Curricular And Cultural Activities Fee 1750

2310071 1 Students Health And Welfare Fee 2500

2310071 1 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2310071 1 Hostel Mess 42000

2310071 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2310071 2 Library Fee 3500

2310071 2 Transportation Fee 6000

2310071 2 Laboratory And Clinical Training Fee 5000

2310071 2 SNA charges 3250

2310071 2 Computer Fee 3000

2310071 2 Internal And Sessional Examination Fee 3000

2310071 2 Extra Curricular And Cultural Activities Fee 1750

2310071 2 Students Health And Welfare Fee 2500

2310071 2 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2310071 2 Hostel Mess 42000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


